
Name Office Phone Email Office Hours

Abramson, Jay WXLR 633 N/A jabramso@asu.edu MF 1:30pm-3pm
Apkarian, Naneh ECA 389 N/A napkaria@asu.edu Th 12:00-2:00pm
Banerjee, Chandrani ECA 209 N/A cbanerj1@asu.edu TTh : 10-11:30am
Beaumont, Jonah ECA 383 N/A jbeaumo2@asu.edu In Person: 3:15-5:15pm Th, 

Zoom: 4:30-5:30pm
Bernal, Esteban Vargas WXLR 744 N/A evarga32@asu.edu 3:00 -- 5:00 PM on W
Bisui, Sankhaneel WXLR 842 N/A sankhaneel.bisui@asu.edu M: 4 pm - 5:30 pm; T: 3 pm - 

4:30 pm
Boerner, Rochus N/A N/A rboerner@asu.edu F 11:30 to 12:30 on Zoom
Boney, Jennifer ECA 214 N/A Jennifer.boney@asu.edu M Zoom 11-12 and by 

appointment
Brewer, Naala (Kathleen) ECA 205 5-7407 nbrewer@asu.edu TTh at 4:30pm 
Brust, Johannes GWC 634 N/A jjbrust@asu.edu 10:30am -- 12pm, TTh
Carlson, Marilyn ECA 381 N/A marilynaz@me.com TTh: 2:15 - 3:30 pm
Chang, Zhi WXLR 524 N/A zchang7@asu.edu
Cheng, Dan WXLR 536 N/A chengdan@asu.edu 10 - 11 am W
Cho, Heyrim GWC 636 N/A heyrim.cho@asu.edu 9-10am M
Davis, Owen ECA 202 N/A odavis@asu.edu TTh 9:00 am - 10:00 am
Dhakal, Bishal ECA 383 N/A bdhakal1@asu.edu T: 10:30 - 11:30 AM 

(MAT171); W: 1:00 - 2:00 
PM (MAT 117); W: 2:00 - 
4:00 PM (MAT 210); Th: 
10:30 - 11:30 AM (MAT171)

El Jamous, Sami ECA 215 N/A sgeljamo@asu.edu T: 3:10 PM-4:10 PM and W: 
10:00 AM till Noon virtually 
via ZOOM and by 
appointments..

Firozzaman, Firoz ECA 204 N/A mfirozz@asu.edu TTh 2:00 - 3:00 PM and by 
appointment

Fishman, Davis WXLR 439 N/A david.fishman@asu.edu MWF 10:10-11:10 AM, or by 
appointment

Frier, Ryan ECA 301 N/A rfrier@asu.edu MAT 267: TTh 11-12; MAT 
211: TTh 1:30 - 2:30; MAT 
243 (online): W 2-3

Fulman, Igor ECA 210 N/A Igor.Fulman@asu.edu MWF 12:30-1:30pm, and 
TTh 11:00-11:45am

Spring 2024 Office Hours



Gournaris, Apostolos ECA 214 N/A agournar@asu.edu MTW 3pm-5pm and also by 
appointment through zoom 
or in person.

Gravina, Giovanni WXLR 735 N/A ggravina@asu.edu Th 5 pm - 6 pm, F 4 pm - 6 
pm

Guglielmo, Jason ECA 310 N/A jaguglie@asu.edu M, 10am-12pm
Haj Ali, Alaa ECA 207 N/A ahajali1@asu.edu In person: MTW 1:30-2:30 

pm, F 10-11 am. On Zoom: T 
Th 10 -11 am

Heckman, Christopher ECA 212 5-0121 christopher.heckman@asu.edu T 4:00 - 5:00; W 3:00 - 4:00; 
and by appointment

Jackiewicz, Zdzislaw GWC 644 N/A jackiewicz@asu.edu MWF 11:30-12:30
Jamous, Sara N/A N/A seljamou@asu.edu T 6 pm - 7 pm via zoom or 

by Appointments
Johnson, Paul WXLR 639 N/A pdjohn11@asu.edu M 2pm-3pm on Zoom, T 

10:00am-11:00am in person 
and on Zoom, Th 10:00am-
11:00am in person and on 
Zoom

Jones, Beth WXLR 725 5-4240 bethjones@asu.edu TTh 10:30 am - 12 noon 
MST and by appointment 
(both in person and online)

Jones, Jeremiah WXLR 345 N/A jrjones8@asu.edu TTh 12-1 pm
Joshi, Neha ECA 303 N/A neha.joshi.2@asu.edu 1:30-2:30PM MTWTh
Karim, Sharmin ECA 207 N/A skarim1@asu.edu 1:15 PM to 2:15 PM MW in 

person and 11 AM to 12 PM 
Su via zoom.

Kawski, Matthias GWC 354 5-3376 kawski@asu.edu On sabbatical. only by 
appointment.

Kim, Younghwan N/A N/A ykim117@asu.edu MW 10:00-11:30 AM or by 
appointment

Kolossa, Katie WXLR 624 N/A kolossa@asu.edu T Th 10:30-11:30 in person 
or zoom, W 2:30-3:30 zoom 
only

Korytowski, Daniel ECA 210 N/A dkorytow@asu.edu MW 2:50-4:20
Kostelich, Eric WXLR 833 N/A kostelich@asu.edu 1-2 TTh and by appointment

Kotschwar, Brett WXLR 425 N/A kotschwar@asu.edu M 2:30-5 PM (Zoom), T 1-
2:30 PM, Th 4:15-5:15

Lanchier, Nicolas WXLR 628 N/A nicolas.lanchier@asu.edu 12:00pm - 1:00pm on TTh
Leighton, Adam ECA 209 N/A asleight@asu.edu TTh 1:30-2:45 and by appt
Li, Yunqi (Windy) WXLR 642 N/A yunqili@asu.edu 10:00-13:00 F (Zoom)
Little Crow, Michael ECA 339 N/A mlittlec@asu.edu MWF 9am - 10am virtual 

from 10am to 11am
Lock, Kayla ECA 305 N/A kalock@asu.edu 9-11am TTh



Loy, Leslie N/A N/A Leslie.Loy@asu.edu MWF 10am - 11am Arizona 
time and by appointment

Lytvak, Oleksandr ECA 212 N/A lytvak@asu.edu T 7- 8 pm, W 5- 7 pm and by 
appointment

Mahzabeen, Sabiha ECA 339 5-4899 sabiha.mahzabeen@asu.edu TTh: 2:30pm - 3:30pm
McClure, Sue N/A N/A sue.mcclure@asu.edu WF 8:30 am - 10:00 am MST 

and by appointment
Miller, Terri WXLR 729 5-5446 terri@asu.edu 10:30-11:30 M, 13:30-14:30 

T, 15:00-16:00 Th, and by 
appointment

Motsch, Sebastien GWC 642 N/A smotsch@asu.edu 2-3 TTh
Nikitin, Sergey WXLR 436 5-0466 nikitin@asu.edu TTh., 9:15-10:15 AM
Ozcan, Burcin ECA 301 N/A bozcan@asu.edu TWTh 9:30 am to 10:15 am 
Paupert, Julien WXLR 431 N/A paupert@asu.edu M 10:30-11:30 and T 4-5
Polletta, David ECA 337 N/A david.polletta@asu.edu MW 10:00am - 11:30am
Ponce, Joan WXLR 841 N/A jponce15@asu.edu MW 4-5 PM
Reynolds, Richard ECA 206 5-7561 rich@asu.edu MWF 1:30-2:30pm, TTh 

9:30-10:00 or by 
appointment

Richardson, Diane WXLR 725 N/A diane.richardson@asu.edu M 1:30 -2:30 pm, W 2:30 
pm - 3:30 pm, F 9:00 am - 
10:00 am and by 
appointment

Rodic, Tamara N/A N/A trodic@asu.edu TTh 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM, 
and by appointment

Ruedemann, Richard ECA 208 5-8288 rick@asu.edu MW 2:00-3:30 pm online 
and by appointment

Samara, Marko WXLR 636 N/A msamara@asu.edu TTh 10:30 - 11:30 and W 
9:00 - 10:00

Schlenker, Beth WXLR 824 N/A beth.schlenker@asu.edu M at 7:00 pm and W at 
Noon.

Serhan Derar ECA 379 N/A derar@asu.edu 7:30 A.M. -8:30 A.M. MWF
Tang, Wenbo WXLR 837 5-1476 Wenbo.Tang@asu.edu TTh 12-1:15pm
Taylor, Tom GWC 356 N/A tom.taylor@asu.edu MTh 5:30-6:30 by zoom, T 

1:00-2:00pm in person
Villatorro, Barbara ECA 305 N/A Bvillat2@asu.edu TTh 10:30-11:30am, TTh 

1:30-2.
Ward, Lance ECA 214 N/A Lance.Ward@asu.edu M 2:45-3:45, T 6-7, W 4-5, 

Th. 5-7.
Williams, Douglas ECA 206 N/A dawilli@asu.edu MWF from 10:00 am to 

11:00 am in office and on 
Zoom. TTh from 10:00 am 
to 11:00 am on Zoom. And 
by Appt.

Zhou, Shuang WXLR 537 N/A szhou98@asu.edu 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm, Th



Zicarelli, John WXLR 637 N/A john.zicarelli@asu.edu TWTh 10:00 to 12:00 or by 
appointment.
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